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3280 AAA ACADEMY

EXP 25346 2/23/2017 B 1 PUR SERVICES DISTRICT ECHO TMH 10 4120 391 99 42 12,223.84
SUB-TOTAL 12,223.84
6177 ARA RENTAL SYSTEM
EXP 170711 76723 2/13/2017 F B 1 SUPPLIES ADMIN CENTER OFFICE SUPPL 10 2320 410 1 35 500.60
SUB-TOTAL 500.60
7888 ANDREWS PRINTING
E¥P 58243 2/10/2017 B 1 SUPPLIES BRYANT SUPPLIES 10 1110 410 1 1 68.00
EXP 170710 58258 2/10/2017 F B 2 GSUPPLIES ADMIN CENTER OFFICE SUPPL 10 2320 410 10 35 3,150.00
SUB-TOTAL 3,218.00
1408 ASCD
EXP CK REQUEST 2/23/2017 B 1 PUR SERVICES DISTRICT OTHER PRE-K 10 2210 390 939 37051 219.00
SUB-TOTAL 219.00
2221 BAKER, LORI
EXP EXP REPORT 2/17/2011 B 1 PUR SERVICES DISTRICT CON/MIG T/1 10 2210 390 99 43001 60.68
SUB-TOTAL 60.68
3130 BNM PROFESSIONAL CONSULTING
EXP 1862 3/01/2017 B 1 PUR SERVICES DISTRICT OTH 94-142 10 2150 390 99 46201 16,707.50
SUB-TOTAL 16,707.50
11517 YASHONDA BOYD
EXP EXP REPORT 2/27/20117 3 1 PUR SERVICES DISTRICT CON/MTG T/1 10 2210 390 99 43001 30.00
SUB-TOTAL 30.00
11515 KIMBERLY BRANCH
EXP 205 3/11/2017 B 1 PUR SERVICES DISTRICT BAND 10 1110 391 99 21 150.00
SUB-TOTAL 150.00
487 BROWN, DEBRA
E¥P EXP REPCRT 3/08/2017 B 1 PUR SERVICES ADMIN CENTER TRAVEL 10 2520 332 10 37 91.88
SUB-TOTAL 91.88
706 BURFAU OF EDUCATION & RESEARCH
EXP 170656 4719874 1/18/2017 F B 1 PUR SERVICES DISTRICT CON/MIG T/1 10 2210 390 99 43001 245.00
EXP 170705 4727413 2/15/2017 F B 2 PUR SERVICES DISTRICT CON/MTG T/1 10 2210 390 99 43001 840.00
SUB-TOTAL 1,085.00
6146 VIRGINTA CALDWELL
EXP 186 3/11/2017 B 1 PUR SERVICES DISTRICT BAND 10 1110 391 99 21 150.00
SUB-TOTAL 150.00
10915 NIXIA CANNON
¥ EXP REPORT 2/13/20117 B 1 OTHER OBJECT DISTRICT PRE-K EXPAN. 10 4000 690 99 4302 46.12
IXP EXP REPORT 2/13/2017 B 2 OTHER OBJECT DISTRICT PRE-K EXPAN. 10 4000 630 99 4902 141.64
E¥P FXP REPQRT 3/02/20117 B 3 OTHER OBJECT DISTRICT PRE-K EXPAN. 10 4000 690 99 4902 46.97
SUB-TOTAL 234,73
4284 CDW-G
EXP 170527 GCV1147 2/08/2017 F B 1 CAP QUTLAY HOLMES EQUIPMENT 10 1110 510 4 g 694.00
SUB-TOTAL 594,00
5926 CHICAGO KIDS COMPANY
EXP 032817 3/08/2017 8 1 PUR SERVICES DISTRICT MISC PRE-K 10 1110 390 99 37051 1,528.00
SUB-TOTAL 1,528.00

887 CLASSROOM DIRECT
EXP 170685 208117837131 2/15/2017 F B 1 SUPPLIES SANDBURG SUPPLIES 10 1110 410 7 1 328.97
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3251 CLASSROOM TECHNOLOGIES, LLC
EXP 1520 2/21/2017

67 COMMISSION FOR THE STUDY OF
EXP 31417 3/15/2017

3507 DISCOUNT SCHOOL SUPPLY

EXP 170667 W27561040101 2/13/2011
4478 DR. COMPUTER LLC

EXP 210 1/31/2017

EXP 189 12/31/2016
9381 KIAH DUNCAN

EXP 2317847 2/09/2017

535 E.C.H.0. JOINT AGREEMENT

EXP 171940-152-7 2/01/2017
EXpP 171940-152-3 10/03/2016
EXP 171940-152-4 11/03/2016
EXP 171940-152-5 12/01/2016

11478 EDUCATION DATA SOLUTIONS, INC

Zxp 17102 2/20/2017
EXP 17101 1/16/2017
10852 PHILLIP A FORNEIT
EXP 185 3/11/2017
11514 LENI GLENN
EXP 206 3/11/2017
7600 GORDON FOOD SERVICE
EXP 175883437 2/09/2017
EXP 175676728 1/31/2017
EXP 175676718 1/31/2017
EXP 175676716 1/31/2017
EXP 175730380 2/02/2017
EXP 175730380 2/02/2017
EXP 175529722 1/24/2017
EXP 175246173 1/10/2017
EXP 175296640 1/12/2017
EXP 175676721 1/31/2017
EXP 766179874 2/01/2017
EXP 175529733 1/24/2017
EXP CK181905CM 1/25/2017
EXp 175529728 1/24/2017
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SUB-TOTAL 328.97
3 1 SUPPLIES DISTRICT TECHNOLOGY 10 1110 410 99 45 609.00
SUB-TOTAL 609.00
B 1 PUR SERVICES DISTRICT TITLE 1 10 3000 390 99 43001 4,300.00
SUB-TOTAL 4,300.00
3 1 OTHER ORJECT DISTRICT PRE-K EXPAN. 10 4000 680 99 4902 1,207.71
SUB-TOTAL 1,207.1
B 1 DPUR SERVICES DISTRICT TECHNOLOGY 10 2210 391 99 45 28,425.00
B 2 DUR SERVICES DISTRICT TECHNOLOGY 10 2210 3%1 99 45 3,095.62
SUB-TOTAL 31,520.62
B 1 SUPPLIES HOLMES SUPPLIES 10 1110 410 4 4 25.45
SUB-TOTAL 25.45
B 1 PUR SERVICES DISTRICT ECHO CO-CP 10 4120 392 99 42 77,312.36
B 2 PUR SERVICES DISTRICT ECHO CO-OP 10 4120 392 99 42 89,005.05
B 3 PUR SERVICES DISTRICT ECHO CO-0P 10 4120 392 99 42 89,005.05
B 4 PUR SERVICES DISTRICT ECHC CO-0P 10 4120 392 99 42 89,005.05
SUB-TOTAL 344,321.51
3 1 PUR SERVICES DISTRICT CON/MIG T/1 10 2210 390 99 43001 5,000.00
B 2 PUR SERVICES DISTRICT CON/MTG T/1 10 2210 390 99 43001 3,169.25
SUB-TOTAL 8,169.25
B 1 PUR SERVICES DISTRICT BAND 10 1110 391 %9 21 150.00
SUB-TOTAL 150.00
B 1 PUR SERVICES DISTRICT BAND 10 1110 391 99 21 150.00
SUB-TOTAL 150.00
B 1 SUPPLIES BROOKS FOOD 10 2560 410 9 39 8,899.55
B2 SUPPLIES LOWELL FOOD 10 2560 410 5 39 1,253.88
B 3 SUPPLIES BRYANT FOOD 10 2560 410 1 39 1,779.41
B 4 SUPPLIES HOLMES FOOD 10 2560 410 4 39 1,779.41
B 5 SUPPLIES BROOKS FOOD 10 2560 410 9 39 5,601.98
B 6 SUPPLIES BROOKS LUNCHRM SPLS 10 2560 411 9 39 721.67
B 7 SUPPLIES HOLMES FOOD 10 2560 416 4 39 633.97
B § SUPPLIES HOLMES FOOD 10 2560 410 4 39 1595563
B 9 SUPPLIES HOLMES FOOD 10 2560 410 4 39 757.09
B 10 SUPPLIES WEITTIER FOOD 10 2560 410 8 39 1,253.88
B 11 SUPPLIES BROOKS FOOD 10 2560 410 9 39 619.58
B 12 .SUPPLIES ANGELOU FOOD 10 2560 410 2 39 490,89
B 13 SUPPLIES BROOKS FOOD 10 2560 411 9 39 51.16-
B 14 SUPPLIES LOWELL FOOD 10 2560 410 5 39 450.89
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EXP 166179817 1/30/2017 B 15 SUPPLIES BROOKS FOOD 10 2560 410 9 39 211.24
EXP 175529729 1/24/2017 B 16 SUPPLIES WHITTIER FOOD 10 2560 410 8 39 490.89
EXP 175529725 1/24/2017 B 17 SUPPLIES SANDBURG FOOD 10 2560 410 7 39 490,89
EXP 175529720 1/24/2017 B 18 SUPPLIES BRYANT FOOD 10 2560 410 1 39 653.97
EXP 766179713 1/25/2017 B 19 SUPPLIES BROOKS FOOD 10 2560 410 9 39 558.14
EXP 175529721 1/24/2017 B 20 SUPPLIES BROCKS FOOD 10 2560 410 9 39 3,265.34
EXP 766179682 1/24/2017 B 21 SUPPLIES BROOKS FOCD 10 2560 410 9 39 833.75
EXP 766179656 1/23/2017 B 22 SUPPLIES BROOKS FOOD 10 2560 410 9 39 15332
EXP 766180165 2/14/20117 B 23 SUPPLIES BROOKS FOOD 10 2360 410 9 39 379.74
EXP 175883438 2/09/2017 3 24 SUPPLIES LOWELL FOOD 10 2560 410 5 39 589.10
EXP 175883441 2/09/2017 3 25 SUPPLIES SANDBURG FOOD 10 2560 410 7 39 589.10
EXP 175978097 2/14/2017 B 76 SUPPLIES BROOKS FOOD 10 2560 410 9 39 5,660.72
E¥P 175978097 2/14/2017 B 27 SUPPLIES BROOKS LUNCHRM SPLS 10 2560 411 % 39 1,023.31
EXP 175883435 2/09/2017 B 28 SUPPLIES ANGELOU FOOD 10 2560 410 2 39 589.10
EXP 175676719 1/31/2017 B 29 SUPPLIES ANGELOU FOOD 10 2560 410 2 39 1,253.48
EXP 175883440 2/09/2017 B 30 SUPPLIES HOLMES FOOD 10 2560 410 4 39 860.38
ZXP 166180125 2/13/2017 B 31 SUPPLIES BROOKS FOOD 10 2560 410 9 39 375.69
EXP 766180040 2/08/2017 B 32 SUPPLIES BROOKS FOOD 10 2560 410 9 39 124,05
EXP 175883439 2/08/2017 B 33 SUPPLIES WHITTIER FOOD 10 2560 410 8 39 589,10
EXP 766180044 2/08/2017 B 34 SUPPLIES BROOKS FOOD 10 2560 410 9 39 228.24
P 175676715 1/31/2017 B 35 SUPPLIES SANDBURG FOOD 10 2560 410 7 39 1,253.88
EXP 766179985 2/06/2017 B 36 SUPPLIES BROOKS FOOD 10 2560 410 9 39 1,673.57
EXP 17558307 1/26/2017 B 37 SUPPLIES LOWELL LUNCHRM SPLS 10 2560 411 5 39 59.46
E¥P 175583079 1/26/2017 B 3§ SUPPLIES ANGELOU LUNCHRM SPLS 10 2560 411 2 39 59,46
EXP 175583079 1/26/2017 B 39 SUPPLIES ANGELOU FOCD 10 2560 410 2 39 1,089.83
EXP 766179841 1/31/2017 B 40 SUPPLIES BROCKS FQOD 10 2560 410 9 39 2,161.12
E¥P 766179841 1/31/2017 B 41 SUPPLIES BROOKS LUNCHRM SPLS 10 2560 411 9 39 104.97
E¥P 175105835 1/03/2017 B 42 SUPPLIES HOLMES FOOD 10 2560 410 4 39 1,908,714
EXP 175105835 1/03/2017 B 43 SUPPLIES HOLMES LUNCHRM SPLS 10 2560 411 4 39 397.90
EXP 766179906 2/02/2017 B 44 SUPPLIES BROCKS LUNCHRM SPLS 10 2560 411 9 39 73.84
EXP 166179904 2/02/2017 B 45 SUPPLIES BROOKS FOOD 10 2560 410 9 38 295,16
EXP 166179932 2/03/2017 B 46 SUPPLIES BROOKS FOOD 10 2560 410 % 39 113.34
EXP 766179931 2/03/2017 B 47 SUPPLIES BROOKS FOOD 10 2560 410 9 39 1,833.17
EXP 766179931 2/03/2017 B 48 SUPPLIES BROOKS LUNCHRM SPLS 10 2560 411 9 39 63.06
XP 175438011 1/19/2017 B 49 SUPPLIES HOLMES LUNCHRM SPLS 10 2560 411 4 39 228.79
E¥P 175438011 1/19/2017 3 50 SUPPLIES HOLMES FOOD 10 2560 410 4 39 400,74
EXP 175383847 1/17/2017 B 51 SUPPLIES HOLMES FOOD 10 2360 410 4 39 2,137.64
EXP 175383847 1/17/2017 B 52 SUPPLIES HOLMES LUNCHRM SPLS 10 2560 411 4 39 220.01
EXP 175583069 1/26/2017 B 53 SUPPLIES HOLMES LUNCHRM SPLS 10 2560 411 & 3% 5%.46
ExP 175583069 1/26/2017 B 54 SUPPLIES HOLMES FOOD 10 2560 410 4 39 1,449.15
EXP 175730383 2/02/2017 B 55 SUPPLIES BRYANT FOOD 10 2560 410 1 39 1,122.06
EXP 175730383 2/02/2017 B 56 SUPPLIES BRYANT LUNCHRM SPLS 10 2560 411 1 39 355.53
EXP 175730385 2/02/2017 B 57 SUPPLIES LOWELL LUNCHRM SPLS 10 2560 411 5 39 354,67
EXP 175730385 2/02/2017 B 58 SUPPLIES LOWELL FOOD 10 2560 410 5 39 820.17
EXP 766180001 2/06/2017 B 59 SUPPLIES BROOKS FOOD 10 2560 410 9 39 178.60
EXP 766180001 2/06/2017 B 60 SUPRLIES BROCKS LUNCHRM SPLS 10 2560 411 9 39 76.77
EXP 766180008 2/07/2017 B 61 SUPPLIES BROOKS LUNCHRM SPLS 10 2560 411 9 39 49,90
EXP 766180008 2/07/2017 B 62 SUPPLIES BROOKS FOOD 10 2560 410 9 39 854.50
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EXP 175830208 2/07/2017 3 63 SUPPLIES BROOKS FGOD 10 2560 410 9 39 12,346.44
EXP 175830208 2/07/2017 B 64 SUPPLIES BROCKS LUNCHRM SPLS 10 2560 411 9 39 360.00
EXP 175730389 2/02/2017 B 65 SUPPLIES SANDBURG FOCD 10 2560 410 7 39 820.17
EXP 175730389 2/02/2017 3 66 SUPPLIES SANDBURG LUNCHRM SPLS 10 2560 411 7 39 312.81
EXP 175730387 2/02/2017 3 67 SUPPLIES WHITTIER LUNCHRM SPLS 10 2560 411 8 39 351.11
FXP 175730387 2/02/2017 B 68 SUPPLIES WHITTIER FOOD 10 2560 410 8 39 820.17
EXD 766180026 2/08/2017 B 69 SUPPLIES BROOKS FOOD 10 2560 410 9 39 395.57
EXP 766180026 2/08/2017 B 70 SUPPLIES BROOKS LUNCHERM SPLS 10 2560 411 % 39 216.36
EiP 766180052 2/09/2017 3 71 SUPPLIES BROOKS LUNCHRM SPLS 10 2560 411 9 39 125.02
E¥P 766180052 2/09/2017 B 72 SUPPLIES BROOKS FQOD 10 2560 410 9 39 4,619.54
EXP 766180082 2/10/2017 B 73 SUPPLIES BROOKS FOOD 10 2560 410 9 39 2,574.26
TP 7166180082 2/10/20117 B 74 SUPPLIES BROOKS LUNCHRM SPLS 10 2560 411 9 39 102.46
EXP 175830213 2/07/2017 B 75 SUPPLIES WHITTIER LUNCHRM SPLS 10 2560 411 & 39 144,00
EXP 175830213 2/07/2017 B 76 SUPPLIES WHITTIER FOOD 10 2560 410 8 39 816.35
EXP 766180097 2/10/2017 B 77 SUPPLIES BROOKS FOCD 10 2560 410§ 39 50.95
EXP 766180097 2/10/2017 B 78 SUPPLIES BROCKS LUNCHRM SPLS 10 2560 411 9 39 108.90
EXP 175730379 2/02/2017 B 79 SUPPLIES HOLMES LUNCHRM SPLS 10 2560 411 4 39 336.53
EXP 175730379 2/02/2017 B 80 SUPPLIES HOLMES FOOD 10 2560 410 4 39 1,122.06
EX? 175830205 2/07/2017 B 81 SUPPLIES HOLMES FQOD 10 2360 410 4 39 1,091.34
EXP 175830205 2/07/2017 B 82 SUPPLIES HOLMES LUNCHRM SPLS 10 2560 411 4 39 180.00
EXP 175730388 2/02/2017 B 83 SUPPLIES ANGELOU LUNCHRM SPLS 10 2560 411 2 39 312.81
BXP 175730388 2/02/2017 3 84 SUPPLIES ANGELOU FOOD 10 2560 410 2 39 820.17
e 175830211 2/07/2017 B 85 SUPPLIES ANGELOU FOCD 10 2560 410 2 39 809.27
EXP 175830211 2/07/2017 B 86 SUPPLIES ANGELOU LUNCHRM SPLS 10 2560 411 2 39 144.00
EXP 175830206 2/07/2017 B 87 SUPPLIES SANDBURG LUNCHRM SPLS 10 2560 411 7 39 144,00
BiP 175830206 2/07/2017 B 88 SUPPLIES SANDEURG FOOD 10 2560 410 7 39 802.39
EXP 175830210 2/07/2017 B 89 SUPPLIES LOWELL FOOD 10 2560 416 5 39 §16.35
EXP 175830210 2/07/20117 B 90 SUPPLIES LOWELL LUNCHRM SPLS 10 2560 411 5 39 144,00
EXp 766180184 2/15/2017 B 91 SUPPLIES BROOKS LUNCHRM SPLS 10 2560 411 9 39 160.82
E4P 766180184 2/15/2017 B 92 SUPPLIES BROOKS FOOD 10 2560 410 9 39 498,94
EXP 175383856 1/17/2017 B 93 SUPPLIES WHITTIER FOOD 10 2560 410 & 39 1,872.93
EXP 175383856 1/17/2017 B 94 SUPPLIES WHITTIER LUNCHRM SPLS 10 2560 411 8 39 158.38
EXP 175438016 1/19/2017 B 95 SUPPLIES WHITTIER LUNCHRM SPLS 10 2560 411 8 39 157.89
E¥P 175438016 1/19/2017 B 96 SUPPLIES WHITTIER FOOD 16 2560 410 8 39 301.80
EXP 766179700 1/24/2017 B 97 SUPPLIES BROOKS FOOD 10 2560 410 9 39 160.24
25p 766179700 1/24/2017 3 98 SUPPLIES BROOKS LUNCHRM SPLS 10 2560 411 9 39 82.26
EXP 175583075 1/26/2017 B 99 SUPPLIES BROOKS LUNCHRM SPLS 10 2560 411 9 39 237.84
EXP 175583075 1/26/2017 B 100 SUPPLIES BROCKS FOOD 10 2560 410 9 39 4,388.32
EXP 766179736 1/26/2017 B 101 SUPPLIES BROOKS FOOD 10 2560 410 9 39 431.61
A3 166179736 1/26/2017 3 102 SUPPLIES BROOKS LUNCHRM SPLS 10 2560 411 9 39 164,96
EXP 175583076 1/26/2017 B 103 SUPPLIES BRYANT LUNCHRM SPLS 10 2560 411 1 39 59,46
EXP 175583076 1/26/2017 3 104 SUPPLIES BRYANT FOOD 10 256¢ 410 1 39 1,449.15
EXP 175583073 1/26/2017 B 105 SUPPLIES WHITTIER FOOD 10 2560 410 8 39 1,136.81
EXP 175383073 1/26/2017 B 106 SUPPLIES WHITTIER LUNCHRM SPLS 10 2560 411 8 39 59.44
EXP 766179754 1/27/2017 B 107 SUPPLIES BROOKS FOOD 10 2560 410 9 38 502,61
EXP 175583078 1/26/2017 3 108 SUPPLIES SANDRURG FOOD 10 2560 410 7 39 1,089.83
EX? 175583078 1/26/2017 3109 SUPPLIES SANDRURG LUNCHRM SPLS 10 2560 411 7 39 39,46
EXP 175583071 1/26/2017 B 110 SUPPLIES LOWELL FOOD 10 2560 410 5 39 1,183.79
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EXP 175676729 1/31/2017
9435 ROOSEVELT GRIFFIN
E4P CK REQUEST 3/01/2017
2232 HOBART SERVICE
Tip 32897719 1/13/2017
1385 HOMEWOOD DISPOSAL SERVICE, INC.
EXP 143 030117 3/01/2017
74P 161 030117 3/01/2017
XD 147 030117 3/01/2017
EXP 151 030117 3/01/2017
EXP 156 030117 3/01/2017
EXP 165 030117 3/01/2017
E¥P 169 030117 3/01/2017
Fip 173 030117 3/01/2017
EXP 138 030117 3/01/2017
3897 I.L.S.A.
EXP 84 2/23/2017
EXP 84 2/23/20117
5097 I.A.5.B.
EXP 154725 2/23/2017
EXP 154774 2/23/2017
1074 IAASE
EXP 170700 21617QBOUNDS 2/09/2017
EXP 170700 21617GLEE 1/29/2017
EXP 170700 21617TACOHEN 2/09/2017
EXP 170700 21617CWILLAM 2/09/2017
EXP 170700 2161TKWILLAM 2/09/2017

1752 ILLINOIS PRINCIPALS ASSOCIATION

E¥P 170654 8032720 1/25/2017
E¥P 170654 8032780 1/25/2017
EXP 777801 2/23/2017
Fxp 196944 2/23/2017
EXP 170654 8032870 1/25/2017
EXP 170703 8039120 2/09/2017
EXP 170703 8046170 2/23/2017

4008 JONES SCHOOL SUPPLY COMPANY, INC.

EXP 170688 1447536 2/06/2017

2681 KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING COMPANY
EXP 170716 0004382799 2/18/2017
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B 111 SUPPLIES BROOKS FOOD 10 2360 410 9 38 9,846.27
SUB-TOTAL 119,209.3%
B 1 PUR SERVICES DISTRICT TRAVEL 10 1110 332 99 21 528.36
SUB-TOTAL 528.36
3 1 PUR SERVICES BROOKS EQUIP REPAIR 10 2560 324 9 39 142,00
SUB-TOTAL 142.00
B 1 PUR SERVICES BRYANT SCAVENGER 10 2560 390 1 39 329.27
B 2 PUR SERVICES ANGELOU SCAVENGER 1) 2560 390 2 39 259.12
B 3 DPUR SERVICES FIELD SCAVENGER 10 2560 3% 3 39 210,32
B 4 PUR SERVICES HOLMES SCAVENGER 10 2560 390 4 39 431.81
B 5 PUR SERVICES LOWELL SCAVENGER 10 2560 3% 5 39 464.20
B 6 PUR SERVICES RILEY SCAVENGER 10 2560 390 & 39 239.12
B 7 PUR SERVICES SANDBURG SCAVENGER 10 2360 /0 7 39 248,32
B § DUR SERVICES WHITTIER SCAVENGER 10 2560 390 8 39 296.88
B 9 PUR SERVICES BROOKS SCAVENGER 10 2560 3% 9 39 128.69
SUB-TOTAL 3,221.93
R 1 PUR SERVICES ADMIN CENTER DUES/FEE 10 2310 391 10 44 330.00
3 2 PUR SERVICES DISTRICT CON/MIG 1/1 10 2210 380 99 43001 165.00
SUB-TOTAL 495.00
B 1 PUR SERVICES ADMIN CENTER DUES/FEE 10 2310 391 10 44 75.00
3 2 PUR SERVICES ADMIN CENTER DUES/FEE 10 2310 391 0 44 25.00
SUB-TOTAL 100.00
3 1 PUR SERVICES DISTRICT 94-142 RIMIS 10 2210 390 99 46201 175.00
3 2 PUR SERVICES DISIRICT 94-142 RIMIS 10 2210 3%0 99 46201 175.00
B 3 PUR SERVICES DISTRICT 94-142 RIMIS 10 2210 390 99 46201 175.00
B 4 DUR SERVICES DISTRICT 94-142 RIMIS 10 2210 390 939 46201 375.00
B 5 PUR SERVICES DISTRICT 94-142 RIMIS 10 2210 390 99 46201 375.00
SUB-TOTAL 1,275.00
B 1 PUR SERVICES DISTRICT T/2 TCH QUAL 10 2210 390 99 49321 189.00
B 2 PUR SERVICES DISTRICT T/2 TCH QUAL 10 2210 390 99 49321 189.00
B 3 PUR SERVICES DISTRICT OTHER PRE-K 10 2210 3%0 99 37051 270.00
B 4 DPUR SERVICES DISTRICT OTHER PRE-K 10 2210 390 99 37051 505.00
B 5 PUR SERVICES DISIRICT T/2 TCH QUAL 10 2210 3%0 99 49321 189.00
B 6 PUR SERVICES DISTRICT T/2 TCH QUAL 10 2210 330 99 49321 564.00
3 7 PUR SERVICES DISTRICT T/2 TCH QUAL 10 2210 390 99 49321 189.00
SUB-TOTAL 2,095.00
B 1 SUPPLIES HOLMES SUPPLIES 10 1110 410 4 4 238.88
SUB-TOTAL 238.88
B 1 OTHER OBJECT DISTRICT PRE-K EXPAN. 10 4000 630 99 4902 360,40
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SUB-TOTAL 360.40
3932 KRYSTAL DAIRY
EXP 21302 22817 2/28/2017 B 1 SUPPLIES BRYANT MILK 10 2560 412 1 39 3,079.65
EXP 21305 22817 2/28/2017 B 2 SUPPLIES ANGELOU MILK 10 2560 412 2 39 2,093.65
EXP 21307 22817 2/28/2017 B 3 SUPPLIES HOLMES MILK 10 2560 412 4 39 2,257.50
EXP 21306 22817 2/28/2011 B 4 SUPPLIES LOWELL MILK 10 2560 412 5 39 1,347.25
BXP 21303 22817 2/28/2017 B 5 SUPPLIES SANDBURG MILK 10 2560 412 7 39 112275
EXP 21304 22817 2/28/2017 B 6 SUPPLIES WHITTIER MILK 10 2560 412 8 39 172433
EXP 21308 22817 2/28/2017 B 7 SUPPLIES BROCKS MILK 10 2560 412 9 39 679.15
B¥p 21301 22817 2/28/2011 B 8 SUPPLIES BROOKS MILK 10 2560 412 9 39 5,310.25
SUB-TOTAL 18,214.05
1532 LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERTALS
EXP 170588 4659470117 1/31/2017 F B 1 SUPPLIES DISTRICT PRESCHL SUPP 10 1200 410 99 46001 1,989.13
EX2 170715 1324180217 2/14/2017 F B 2 OTHER OBJECT DISTRICT PRE-K EXPAN. 10 4000 690 99 4902 2,464.17
EXP 170646 1111380217 2/02/2017 F B 3 OTHER OBJECT DISTRICT PRE-K EXPAN. 10 4000 690 99 4302 1,616.91
SUB-TOTAL 6,070.21
11507 CASSANDRA HUNT
E{P 4517 3/07/2017 B 1 PUR SERVICES DISTRICT MISC PRE-K 10 1110 3%0 99 37051 1,720.00
E¥P 041117 3/07/2017 3 2 OTHER OBJECT DISTRICT PRE-K EXPAN. 10 4000 690 9% 4902 480.00
SUB-TOTAL 2,200.00
5530 LANTER REFRIGERATED DISTRIBUTING CO
EXP 5194132 1/23/2017 B 1 SUPPLIES BROOKS FOOD 10 2560 410 % 39 247.317
SUB-TOTAL 247.37
1869 LOWELL LONGFELLOW SCHOOL ACTIVITY FUND
EXP DENEVRTSCSL 11/18/2016 B 1 PUR SERVICES DISTRICT OTHER 10 1250 390 9% 43001 1,200.00
SUB-TOTAL 1,200.00
45 MAIL FINANCE,INC.
EXP Nod27693 3/04/2017 3 1 PUR SERVICES DISTRICT POSTAGE 10 2520 390 99 37 285.00
SUB-TOTAL 285.00
11508 MATTHEW MALONE
EXP EXP REPORT 212212017 B 1 PUR SERVICES DISTRICT CON/MIG T/L 10 2210 3%0 99 43001 65,18
SUB-TOTAL 65.18
11272 MARCUS CINEMAS OF MINNESOTA & ILL. INC.
EXP 196 3/07/2017 B 1 OTHER OBJECT DISTRICT PRE-K EXPAN. 10 4000 690 99 4902 559.00
SUB-TOTAL 559.00
11511 MARCUS CINEMAS OF WISCONSIN, LLC
EXP 196 3/07/2017 B 1 PUR SERVICES DISTRICT MISC PRE-K 10 1110 390 99 37051 2,697.50
EXP 1964 3/07/2017 B 2 OTHER OBJECT DISTRICT PRE-K EXPAN. 10 4000 690 9% 4902 559.00
SUB-TOTAL 3,256.50
7652 MARTINEZ, GRISELDA
ZXP TXP REPORT 2/10/2017 B 1 PUR SERVICES DISIRICT EARLY CHILD 10 2210 390 100 37051 2.
SUB-TOTAL 92.56
2108 MAXIM STAFFING SOLUTIONS
EXP 4737990366 1/28/20117 B 1 PUR SERVICES DISTRICT 94-142 10 2130 390 99 46201 2,321.50
EXP 4752490366 2/04/2017 B 2 PUR SERVICES DISTRICT 94-142 10 2130 330 99 46201 2,192.50
EXP 4787740366 2/18/2017 B 3 PUR SERVICES DISTRICT 94-142 10 2130 390 99 46201 2,658.50
EXP 4773150366 2/11/2017 B 4 PUR SERVICES DISTRICT 94-142 10 2130 390 99 46201 3,031.00
EXP 4773150366 2/11/2017 B 5 PUR SERVICES DISTRICT 94-142 10 2130 390 99 46201 3,031.00




PAY DATE 3/20/2017

VENDCR #
P.0. #

VENDOR NAME & ADDRESS
INVOICE # & INVOICE DATE

1274 MELODY MART

EXP M144707 3/07/2017
2214 CAROL MEYER

EYP 2/2,7-9,14 2/28/2017

EXP 2/14-16,21 2/28/2017

E¥P 2/22,23,28 2/28/2017

E¥P 1/5-6,10-11 2/21/2017

E¥P 1/17-18 2/21/2017

EXP 1/24-26,30 2/21/2017
3733 NATIONAL BUSINESS FURNITURE

EXP 170603 7J953263-WAD 3/06/2017
3403 NESTLE PURE LIFE DIRECT

EXP TB8480003599 3/10/2017

EXP 780124305541 3/10/2017

EXP TR8480003584 3/22/2017

EXP TR8480003584 3/22/2017
11268 CAMILLE O'QUINN

EXP EXP REPORT 2/21/2017

154 OMNI CHEER

Exp 170608 058158300030 12/30/2016
1344 ORIENTAL TRADING COMPANY INC

FXP 170678 682178263-01 2/06/2017

EXP 170674 682178180-01 2/06/2017
7594 PALMER MARKETING, INC.

EXP 518 17 2/23/2017
5773 PATRICK, SHARON

E¥P EXP REPORT 2/17/20117
11509 EATIE PINTOZZI

EXP EXP REPORT 2/22/2017
5708 POSITIVE PROMOTIONS

EXP 170664 05683470 2/22/2017

EXP 170681 05679507 2/15/2017

EXP 170620 05685769 2/24/2017
2002 QUILL CORPORATION

EXP 170687 4160381 2/06/2017

EXP 170724 5020497 3/09/2017

ey

< ¢ ¢ PAYABLES PRE-LIST > > >

DISIRICT 152 PAGE T
EDUCATION
F/p ITEM

TYPE N0 DESCRIPTION ACCOUNT NUMBER AMOUNT
SUB-TOTAL 13,240.50
B 1 SUPPLIES BROOKS SUPPL BAND 101110 410 9 2 728.00
SUB-TOTAL 728.00
3 1 PUR SERVICES DISTRICT T/2 TCH QUAL 10 2210 390 99 49321 2,000.00